Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
	� Rockchip RK3588 Arm Quad Cortex-A76 2.4GHz and Quad Cortex-A55
1.8 GHz
	� Built-in NPU with processing performance of up to 6 TOPS
	� Onboard 8GB LPDDR4 memory and 64GB eMMC
	� Supports 8K @ 60 fps H.265/VP9 video decoding and 8K @ 30 fps
H.265/H.264 video encoding

Industrial Motherboards & Systems
AFE-R761
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Memory EMMC HDMI Gbe USB DIO Serial Port Camera
Interface M.2 SD CAN
Bus
Operating
Temperature
AFE-R761-U0A1 Rockchip RK3588 8GB 64GB 1 4 2 x USB3.0 - 4 - 1 x M.2 Key-E
1 x M.2 Key-B 1 2 0 ~ 60°C
(32 ~ 140°F)
AFE-R761-U1A1 Rockchip RK3588J 8GB 64GB 1 4 2 x USB3.0 - 4 - 1 x M.2 Key-E
1 x M.2 Key-B 1 2 -40 ~ 70°C
(-40 ~ 158°F)
AFE-R761-U0D1 Rockchip RK3588 8GB 64GB 1 4 2 x USB3.0
4 x USB2.0 4DI, 4DO 4 -
1 x M.2 Key-E
1 x M.2 Key-B
1 x M.2 Key-M
1 2 0 ~ 60°C
(32 ~ 140°F)
AFE-R761-U1D1 Rockchip RK3588J 8GB 64GB 1 4 2 x USB3.0
4 x USB2.0  4DI,4DO 4 -
1 x M.2 Key-E
1 x M.2 Key-B
1 x M.2 Key-M
1 2 -40~70°C
(-40 ~ 158°F)
AFE-R761-U1B1 Rockchip RK3588J 8GB 64GB 1 4 2 x USB3.0
4 x USB2.0 4DI, 4DO 4 4 x AHD
1 x M.2 Key-E
1 x M.2 Key-B
1 x M.2 Key-M
1 2 -40 ~ 70°C
(-40 ~ 158°F)
AFE-R761-U2B1 Rockchip RK3588J 8GB 64GB 1 4 2 x USB3.0
4 x USB2.0 4DI, 4DO 4 6 x AHD
1 x M.2 Key-E
1 x M.2 Key-B
1 x M.2 Key-M
1 2 -40 ~ 70°C
(-40 ~ 158°F)
AFE-R761-U1C1 Rockchip RK3588J 8GB 64GB 1 4 2 x USB3.0
4 x USB2.0 4DI, 4DO 4 4 x GMSL
1 x M.2 Key-E
1 x M.2 Key-B
1 x M.2 Key-M
1 2 -40 ~ 70°C
(-40 ~ 158°F)
AFE-R761-U2C1  Rockchip RK3588J 8GB 64GB 1 4 2 x USB3.0
4 x USB2.0 4DI, 4DO 4 6 x GMSL
1 x M.2 Key-E
1 x M.2 Key-B
1 x M.2 Key-M
1 2 -40 ~ 70°C
(-40 ~ 158°F)
Packing List
Part Number Description
AFE-R761 AFE-R761 AMR Control System
1960099634N003 Wall Mount Bracket
Terminal Plug 1 x 2Pin, 3 x 2x4Pin Terminal Plug
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description Quantity